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FANTIC

XEF 125 COMPETITION

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase):
Seat height:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):

Engine capacity cm?:

Engine power Kw @ rpm:
Engine torque @ rpm:

Cylinder:

Stroke:

Starter:

Transmission:

Front suspension:

The rear suspension type:

The front brake / The rear brake:
Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

2110/ 1420

915

108

7.5

1.8

43

124.66

11 @ 9750

11.8 @ 6750

1

4

Electronic

MT6

FANTIC FRS g41mm upside down
FANTIC FRS 125 Piggyback

Disc "Wave" 260 mm / Disc "Wave" 220 mm
90/90/21

120/90/18

Price starting from: 5550-5050 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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