FANTIC XEF 125 COMPETITION



Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase):	2110 / 1420
Seat height:	915
Weight:	108
Fuel tank capacity:	7.5
Fuel consumption (l/100 km):	1.8
CO2 emission (g/km):	43
Engine capacity cm ³ :	124.66
Engine power Kw @ rpm:	11 @ 9750
Engine torque @ rpm:	11.8 @ 6750
Cylinder:	1
Stroke:	4
Starter:	Electronic
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension:	FANTIC FRS ø41mm upside down
The rear suspension type:	FANTIC FRS 125 Piggyback
The front brake / The rear brake:	Disc "Wave" 260 mm / Disc "Wave" 220 mm
Front wheel:	90/90/21
Rear wheel:	120/90/18

Price starting from: 5550-5050 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.